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Monticello Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

Monticello School Campus, Monticello, Iowa

September 12, 2015

Sunny, 55 degrees, N @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Monticello               38    2    7    8   10   11   15   28    20:48    1:34

  2 Mid-Prairie              85    6   18   19   20   22   23   44    21:47    1:53

  3 Western Dubuque          87    5    9   21   25   27   38         21:43    2:15

  4 Center Point - Urbana   131   12   17   26   31   45   46   51    22:36    2:36

  5 Anamosa                 141    4   13   32   37   55   69         22:37    4:44

  6 Tipton                  156    3   29   35   42   47   62         22:48    4:17

  7 Durant                  178    1   36   41   48   52   54   58    23:00    5:27

  8 Springville-C C         196   16   24   30   60   66   68         24:14    5:33

  9 Wilton                  207   14   39   40   49   65              24:06    5:57

 10 Beckman Catholic        238   33   43   50   53   59   64   67    24:28    3:08

 11 Maquoketa Valley        271   34   56   57   61   63   70         25:29    3:51

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Monticello

    2  Paige Holub, 10            19:49  

    7  Taylor McDonald, 10        20:33  

    8  Keeley Anderson, 9         20:54  

   10  Rachel Larabee, 10         21:22  

   11  Jordyn Patterson, 10       21:22  

   15  Meredith Melchert, 10      21:36  

   28  Ellen Schlarmann, 12       22:39  

Total Time = 104:00     Total Places = 38


2. Mid-Prairie

    6  Anna Hostetler, 10         20:25  

   18  Maddi Zahradnek, 12        22:00  

   19  Abby Tornow, 11            22:04  

   20  Greta Schmidt, 11          22:05  

   22  Hannah Van Roekel, 12      22:18  

   23  Kessa Jones, 9             22:22  

   44  Shelby Zahradnek, 10       23:59  

Total Time = 108:52     Total Places = 85


3. Western Dubuque

    5  Laura Snyder, 12           20:16  

    9  Alyssa Dougherty, 12       21:11  

   21  Claire Nieman, 12          22:10  

   25  Madison Simon, 12          22:27  

   27  Sarah Kluesner, 12         22:31  

   38  Brittany Savolt, 11        23:32  

Total Time = 108:35     Total Places = 87


4. Center Point - Urbana

   12  Sydney Woods, 12           21:28  

   17  Allison Woods, 12          21:57  

   26  Blasi Whitehead, 9         22:30  
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   31  Bryanna Grant, 11          23:01  

   45  Payton Hasleiet, 12        24:04  

   46  Madreann Dillon, 10        24:05  

   51  Claire Chandler, 11        24:31  

Total Time = 113:00     Total Places = 131


5. Anamosa

    4  Emma Duncan, 10            20:08  

   13  Claire Duncan, 10          21:29  

   32  Jessie Frasher, 9          23:06  

   37  Lexi Maruga, 11            23:29  

   55  Alexa Jess, 9              24:52  

   69  Haley Nelson, 9            28:19  

Total Time = 113:04     Total Places = 141


6. Tipton

    3  Kenzie Mente, 11           19:55  

   29  Zoe Rezac, 10              22:47  

   35  Tiffany Schott, 10         23:17  

   42  Emmarie Husemann, 10       23:49  

   47  Alyssa Elijah, 10          24:11  

   62  Mara Jauron, 11            26:50  

Total Time = 113:59     Total Places = 156


7. Durant

    1  Alyssa Williams, 12        19:06  

   36  Ellie Berry, 9             23:24  

   41  Tori Novinski, 9           23:41  

   48  Madison Howe, 11           24:16  

   52  Cheyanne Heinrich, 12      24:32  

   54  Aubrey Doerscher, 10       24:50  

   58  Emily Mundt, 12            25:57  

Total Time = 114:59     Total Places = 178


8. Springville-C C

   16  Katelyn Gloeckner, 11      21:56  

   24  Janelle Staal, 9           22:23  

   30  Elle Scriver, 9            22:57  

   60  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 9       26:24  

   66  Paige Wolf, 9              27:28  

   68  KaLyn Collins, 9           28:12  

Total Time = 121:08     Total Places = 196


9. Wilton

   14  Kaylee Ford, 11            21:31  

   39  Hannah Christensen, 11     23:36  

   40  Alex Reifert, 12           23:39  

   49  Linsey Ford, 9             24:17  

   65  Caitlin Berggren, 12       27:27  

Total Time = 120:30     Total Places = 207


10. Beckman Catholic

   33  Faye Meyer, 10             23:08  

   43  Becca Kennedy, 12          23:54  

   50  Sophia Schuster, 9         24:27  

   53  Danica Burger, 11          24:34  

   59  Josephine Smith, 10        26:15  

   64  Emily Heiderscheit, 10     27:24  

   67  Jackie Olberding, 10       27:52  

Total Time = 122:18     Total Places = 238


11. Maquoketa Valley

   34  Rejji Smith, 10            23:16  

   56  Samantha Wall, 9           25:04  

   57  Nichole Winter, 11         25:11  
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   61  Laisee Shakespeare, 12     26:45  

   63  Tamala Askeland, 12        27:07  

   70  Kristin Lucas, 9           30:26  

Total Time = 127:23     Total Places = 271

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Alyssa Williams, 12        19:06    Durant               

    2     2  Paige Holub, 10            19:49    Monticello           

    3     3  Kenzie Mente, 11           19:55    Tipton               

    4     4  Emma Duncan, 10            20:08    Anamosa              

    5     5  Laura Snyder, 12           20:16    Western Dubuque      

    6     6  Anna Hostetler, 10         20:25    Mid-Prairie          

    7     7  Taylor McDonald, 10        20:33    Monticello           

    8     8  Keeley Anderson, 9         20:54    Monticello           

    9     9  Alyssa Dougherty, 12       21:11    Western Dubuque      

   10    10  Rachel Larabee, 10         21:22    Monticello           

   11    11  Jordyn Patterson, 10       21:22    Monticello           

   12    12  Sydney Woods, 12           21:28    Center Point - Urbana 

   13    13  Claire Duncan, 10          21:29    Anamosa              

   14    14  Kaylee Ford, 11            21:31    Wilton               

   15    15  Meredith Melchert, 10      21:36    Monticello           

   16    16  Katelyn Gloeckner, 11      21:56    Springville-C C      

   17    17  Allison Woods, 12          21:57    Center Point - Urbana 

   18    18  Maddi Zahradnek, 12        22:00    Mid-Prairie          

   19    19  Abby Tornow, 11            22:04    Mid-Prairie          

   20    20  Greta Schmidt, 11          22:05    Mid-Prairie          

   21    21  Claire Nieman, 12          22:10    Western Dubuque      

   22    22  Hannah Van Roekel, 12      22:18    Mid-Prairie          

   23    23  Kessa Jones, 9             22:22    Mid-Prairie          

   24    24  Janelle Staal, 9           22:23    Springville-C C      

   25    25  Madison Simon, 12          22:27    Western Dubuque      

   26    26  Blasi Whitehead, 9         22:30    Center Point - Urbana 

   27    27  Sarah Kluesner, 12         22:31    Western Dubuque      

   28    28  Ellen Schlarmann, 12       22:39    Monticello           

   29    29  Zoe Rezac, 10              22:47    Tipton               

   30    30  Elle Scriver, 9            22:57    Springville-C C      

   31    31  Bryanna Grant, 11          23:01    Center Point - Urbana 

   32    32  Jessie Frasher, 9          23:06    Anamosa              

   33    33  Faye Meyer, 10             23:08    Beckman Catholic     

   34    34  Rejji Smith, 10            23:16    Maquoketa Valley     

   35    35  Tiffany Schott, 10         23:17    Tipton               

   36    36  Ellie Berry, 9             23:24    Durant               

   37    37  Lexi Maruga, 11            23:29    Anamosa              

   38    38  Brittany Savolt, 11        23:32    Western Dubuque      

   39    39  Hannah Christensen, 11     23:36    Wilton               

   40    40  Alex Reifert, 12           23:39    Wilton               

   41    41  Tori Novinski, 9           23:41    Durant               

   42    42  Emmarie Husemann, 10       23:49    Tipton               

   43    43  Becca Kennedy, 12          23:54    Beckman Catholic     

   44    44  Shelby Zahradnek, 10       23:59    Mid-Prairie          

   45    45  Payton Hasleiet, 12        24:04    Center Point - Urbana 

   46    46  Madreann Dillon, 10        24:05    Center Point - Urbana 

   47    47  Alyssa Elijah, 10          24:11    Tipton               

   48    48  Madison Howe, 11           24:16    Durant               

   49    49  Linsey Ford, 9             24:17    Wilton               

   50    50  Sophia Schuster, 9         24:27    Beckman Catholic     

   51    51  Claire Chandler, 11        24:31    Center Point - Urbana 

   52    52  Cheyanne Heinrich, 12      24:32    Durant               

   53    53  Danica Burger, 11          24:34    Beckman Catholic     

   54    54  Aubrey Doerscher, 10       24:50    Durant               

   55    55  Alexa Jess, 9              24:52    Anamosa              

   56    56  Samantha Wall, 9           25:04    Maquoketa Valley     
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   57    57  Nichole Winter, 11         25:11    Maquoketa Valley     

   58    58  Emily Mundt, 12            25:57    Durant               

   59    59  Josephine Smith, 10        26:15    Beckman Catholic     

   60    60  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 9       26:24    Springville-C C      

   61    61  Laisee Shakespeare, 12     26:45    Maquoketa Valley     

   62    62  Mara Jauron, 11            26:50    Tipton               

   63    63  Tamala Askeland, 12        27:07    Maquoketa Valley     

   64    64  Emily Heiderscheit, 10     27:24    Beckman Catholic     

   65    65  Caitlin Berggren, 12       27:27    Wilton               

   66    66  Paige Wolf, 9              27:28    Springville-C C      

   67    67  Jackie Olberding, 10       27:52    Beckman Catholic     

   68    68  KaLyn Collins, 9           28:12    Springville-C C      

   69    69  Haley Nelson, 9            28:19    Anamosa              

   70    70  Kristin Lucas, 9           30:26    Maquoketa Valley     
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